
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/05/22 to 08/12/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/05/22 to 08/12/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/05/22 to 08/12/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 748.3438 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3645.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.28% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3769.3438 / $ 

919.2725
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8965.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 503.69% / 122.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

245.95%

Gross Profit $ 7642.7227 Total Trades 37

Gross Loss ($ 6894.3789) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 2.047 Winning Rate 35.14%

Profit Factor 1.109 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.797 / 0.070

Avg Winning Trade 587.9017 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (287.2658) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 20.2255 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1815.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 859.9961) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 1622.5938) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3645.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.61%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4107.6563 / $ 

1186.9141
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8965.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (253.15%) / (73.15%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

245.95%

Gross Profit $ 3605.0859 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 5227.6797) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.576 Winning Rate 30.43%

Profit Factor 0.690 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.331 / (0.216)

Avg Winning Trade 515.0123 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (326.7300) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 70.5476) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1070.0039 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 859.9961) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2370.9375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3645.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.89% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2060.8125 / $ 

541.5903
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8965.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.92% / 22.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

245.95%

Gross Profit $ 4037.6484 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 1666.7109) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.230 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 2.423 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.354 / 0.813

Avg Winning Trade 672.9414 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (208.3389) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 169.3527 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1815.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 515.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/08/2022 07:09 Buy 13395.0000 08/08/2022 07:15 13366.8389 (578.2227) (578.2227) 6

2 08/08/2022 07:38 Buy 13383.7500 08/08/2022 07:47 13341.5000 (859.9961) (1438.2188) 9

3 08/08/2022 08:07 Sell 13342.5000 08/08/2022 08:54 13251.0000 1815.0000 376.7813 47

4 08/08/2022 09:08 Sell 13218.5000 08/08/2022 09:26 13199.5400 364.1992 740.9805 18

5 08/08/2022 09:27 Sell 13177.7500 08/08/2022 09:42 13194.2500 (345.0117) 395.9688 15

6 08/08/2022 10:02 Sell 13184.5000 08/08/2022 10:07 13209.5000 (515.0000) (119.0313) 5

7 08/08/2022 11:03 Sell 13175.7500 08/08/2022 11:58 13154.5781 408.4375 289.4063 55

8 08/09/2022 06:31 Sell 13059.5000 08/09/2022 07:20 13021.3027 748.9453 1038.3516 49

9 08/09/2022 07:58 Sell 13020.7500 08/09/2022 08:13 13013.9463 121.0664 1159.4180 15

10 08/09/2022 10:24 Buy 13003.2500 08/09/2022 10:36 12989.7500 (284.9961) 874.4219 12

11 08/09/2022 10:49 Buy 13002.0000 08/09/2022 11:16 13013.4102 213.2031 1087.6250 27

12 08/09/2022 11:37 Buy 13011.5000 08/09/2022 12:07 13024.2500 240.0000 1327.6250 30

13 08/09/2022 12:18 Buy 13040.5000 08/09/2022 12:38 13039.5000 (35.0000) 1292.6250 20

14 08/10/2022 07:13 Sell 13291.2500 08/10/2022 07:33 13293.5000 (60.0000) 1232.6250 20

15 08/10/2022 08:31 Buy 13365.5000 08/10/2022 08:36 13353.5254 (254.4922) 978.1328 5

16 08/10/2022 08:47 Buy 13372.5000 08/10/2022 09:05 13363.3330 (198.3477) 779.7852 18

17 08/10/2022 09:31 Sell 13337.0000 08/10/2022 09:36 13346.0537 (196.0781) 583.7070 5

18 08/10/2022 09:50 Sell 13335.2500 08/10/2022 10:09 13341.7500 (144.9883) 438.7188 19

19 08/10/2022 10:23 Buy 13355.7500 08/10/2022 10:32 13349.1377 (147.2461) 291.4727 9

20 08/10/2022 10:41 Buy 13360.7500 08/10/2022 10:56 13369.4824 159.6445 451.1172 15

21 08/10/2022 10:59 Buy 13371.0000 08/10/2022 11:10 13368.5000 (64.9922) 386.1250 11

22 08/10/2022 11:37 Buy 13369.5000 08/10/2022 11:49 13352.7500 (350.0000) 36.1250 12

23 08/10/2022 12:05 Sell 13345.0000 08/10/2022 12:10 13353.7500 (190.0000) (153.8750) 5

24 08/11/2022 06:30 Buy 13496.7500 08/11/2022 06:34 13465.0000 (650.0000) (803.8750) 4

25 08/11/2022 06:40 Buy 13493.0000 08/11/2022 07:23 13546.6094 1057.1875 253.3125 43

26 08/11/2022 08:46 Sell 13396.5000 08/11/2022 09:17 13400.5000 (95.0000) 158.3125 31

27 08/11/2022 09:41 Buy 13424.0000 08/11/2022 09:45 13411.6855 (261.2891) (102.9766) 4

28 08/11/2022 09:49 Buy 13414.7500 08/11/2022 10:03 13402.7500 (254.9922) (357.9688) 14

29 08/11/2022 10:16 Buy 13422.7500 08/11/2022 10:27 13417.0693 (128.6133) (486.5820) 11

30 08/11/2022 11:20 Sell 13353.2500 08/11/2022 11:58 13323.5000 579.9883 93.4063 38

31 08/11/2022 12:05 Sell 13311.5000 08/11/2022 12:18 13316.7813 (120.6250) (27.2188) 13

32 08/12/2022 06:52 Buy 13411.7500 08/12/2022 07:00 13391.8965 (412.0703) (439.2891) 8

33 08/12/2022 07:10 Buy 13442.5000 08/12/2022 07:26 13423.3330 (398.3320) (837.6211) 16

34 08/12/2022 07:27 Buy 13434.7500 08/12/2022 07:30 13418.0459 (349.0859) (1186.7070) 3

35 08/12/2022 07:57 Buy 13428.2500 08/12/2022 08:49 13466.5000 749.9883 (436.7188) 52

36 08/12/2022 09:06 Buy 13477.7500 08/12/2022 09:40 13484.2529 115.0586 (321.6602) 34

37 08/12/2022 10:09 Buy 13495.2500 08/12/2022 12:26 13549.5000 1070.0039 748.3438 137
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